产品型号
model
功率
Power
工作电压
Voltage at Pmax
工作电流
Current at Pmax
尺寸
Dimension
KS-182M24018-HF 240W 18.49V 12.98A 1530*760*35mm
KS-182M30024-HF 300W 23.22V 12.98A 1350*1134*35mm
KS-182M36027-HF 360W 27.74V 12.98A 1540*1134*35mm
KS-182M41031-HN 410W 30.95V 13.25A 1722*1134*30mm
KS-182M45035-HN 450W 34.67V 12.98A 1909*1134*35mm
KS-182M54041-HN 540W 41.62V 12.98A 2279*1134*35mm
240-540w
182半片太阳能组件
182 Half Cut Solar Module
功 率 范 围
Power Range
182*91mm
电池片尺寸
Cell size
*以下规格供参考可根据需求定制
*The following specifications are for reference and can be customized as required
05 06